Bus

Bus 723a Clermont - Béziers Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Neussargues — Béziers Neussargues — Béziers
10 stops Monday 14:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:30
Neussargues

Wednesday 14:30
Saint-Flour - Chaudes-Aigues

Thursday 14:30
Saint-Chély-d'Apcher

Friday 14:30
Aumont-Aubrac
Marvejols Saturday 14:30
Le Monastier Sunday 14:30
Banassac - La Canourgue

Route info
Sévérac-le-Chateau Direction: Neussargues

. Stops: 10

Millau

Trip Duration: 4 hour 55 min
Béziers

RBarc naturel

At régional
o des:Monts
)f : diArdeche
Ly
régioil ' N\
des Gro @ is i
Caliss "
)
e
n.j me .,)
)/ _-‘".
o
Parc naturel i i
régional Mantgellier -
g Haut- Bor
Languedoc ‘ WgE
€ OpenSireetMap contribtors &
- Maps
B 7933 — Clermont - Béziers BusMaj


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-723a-2798720985-3895438992
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-723a-2798720985-3895438992
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-723a-2798720985-3895438992

Direction
Millau — Béziers

9 stops

Open route schedule

Millau

Saint-Georges-de-Luzencgon

Saint-Rome-de-Cernon

Tournemire - Roquefort

Ceilhes - Roqueredonde

Le Bousquet-d'Orb

Bédarieux

Magalas

Béziers

Route schedule
Millau — Béziers

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Millau
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 5 min

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-723a-2798720985-3895438992

Direction
Béziers — Millau

9 stops

Open route schedule

Béziers

Magalas

Bédarieux

Le Bousquet-d'Orb

Ceilhes - Roqueredonde

Tournemire - Roquefort

Saint-Rome-de-Cernon

Saint-Georges-de-Luzencgon

Millau

Route schedule
Béziers — Millau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Béziers
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 15 min

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-723a-2798720985-3895438992

Direction Route schedule

Béziers — Neussargues Béziers — Neussargues
10 stops Monday 09:42
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:42
Béziers

Wednesday 09:42
Millau

Thursday 09:42
Sévérac-le-Chéateau

Friday 09:42
Banassac - La Canourgue
Le Monastier Saturday 09:42
Marvejols Sunday 09:42
Aumont-Aubrac

Route info
Saint-Chély-d'Apcher Direction: Béziers

Stops: 10

Saint-Flour - Chaudes-Aigues
Trip Duration: 4 hour 39 min

Neussargues

723a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Millau

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-723a-2798720985-3895438992

